Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

OM
PLI
ANT
SMB Package (Top View)
Device Symbol
Description
How to Order
Device Name
VDRM
V
V(BO)
V
TISP4070J3BJ 58 70
TISP4080J3BJ 65 80
TISP4095J3BJ 75 95
TISP4115J3BJ 90 115
TISP4125J3BJ 100 125
TISP4145J3BJ 120 145
TISP4165J3BJ 135 165
TISP4180J3BJ 145 180
TISP4200J3BJ 155 200
TISP4219J3BJ 180 219
TISP4250J3BJ 190 250
TISP4290J3BJ 220 290
TISP4350J3BJ 275 350
TISP4395J3BJ 320 395
MD-SMB-004-a
TR 1 2
T
R
SD-TISP4xxx-001-a
Wave Shape Standard
IPPSM
A
2/10 GR-1089-CORE 1000
8/20 IEC 61000-4-5 800
10/160 TIA-968-A 400
10/700 ITU-T K.20/21/45 350
10/560 TIA-968-A 250
10/1000 GR-1089-CORE 200
JULY 2003 - REVISED NOVEMBER 2013
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
tidnoC tseTretemaraP tinUxaMpyTniMsnoi
IDRM
Repetitive peak
off-state current
VD = VDRM
TA = 25 °C
TA = 85 °C
±5
±10